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Anlage
Potsdamer Str. 1c, 50859 Koln
G 02234-72167 info@tc-weiden.de

Sportwart/in

Schmidt, Oliver
T 0177-6870065 F 02234-945751 olischmidt65@icloud.com
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Pauline Bosio
m 01726494822; gaby_wolff@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Adrian, Chiara
Hartmann, Lilly
Mahmudovlu, Sara
Halmai, Carlotta
Becker, Marlene
Gerbershagen, Felia
Bosio, Pauline
Eisebitt, Elina
Becker, Mila
Linsler, Marie
Cornely, Luzie
Schommer, Jule
Filfil, Mona

Mdiller, Cristina
Kihnel, Mathilda
Vockert, Lise
Partovi, Nura
Nathaus, Lara
Plunder, Rebbecca
Kippers, Lene Mathilda
Duwelhenke, Frieda
Walenbergh, Anna
Matthaei, Cesalie
Weber, Frederike
Herzgen, Nina
Propach, Julie
Baum, Charlotte
Schulte, Elly
Neubert, Mia
Weiss, Marie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20653379
20755079
21302488
20809724
20761285
20813518
20808561
20761288
20757970
20813524
20962078
21059568
20662922
21058859
20761283
20761281
20814237
20761875
20962075
21107428
21063467
21110945
21063817
20814228
21062317
20964630
20964618
20814978
21060524
20963427

LK

LK10,8
LK13,1
LK17,1
LK21,3
LK22,0
LK22,2
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK20,2
LK20,7
LK25,0
LK22,1
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK24,6
LK23,6
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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